
UI-Dance Program 2019-2020: Updated 9/17/19  

Locations Dance Lab 110 (PEB) unless otherwise stated. 

UI-Dance Program  
Important Dates 2019-2020 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fall 2019  
 

Technique Placement Class: Sat, Aug 24; 2-4pm 
 

Dance Program Meeting: Sat, Aug 24; 4-5pm 
 

Improvisation Jam hosted by Terpsichore Student Dance 
Organization (TSDO): Sun, Aug 25; 7pm 
*TSDO membership meeting to follow 
 

Fall Classes Begin: Mon, Aug 26    
 

Fall Dance Performance Auditions: Thurs, Aug 29; 7pm 
 

BASI Pilates® Mat Training, Modules 1-4: Sept 6-8  
 

Dance Program & TSDO Welcome Back Party:  
Sat, Sept 14; 5:30pm; Meenan Residence 
 

Improvisation Jam hosted by TSDO: Sept. 22; 7pm 
 

TSDO Photoshoot: TBA 
 

Michael Schumacher Guest Artist Residency: Sept 27- 
Oct 18; Master class and rehearsal schedules TBA; 
Lec-dem + Community Class: Oct 18; 3:30-5pm  
 

IDEO 2019 Conference: Building Bridges through 
Collaboration & Composition (Rexburg, ID): Oct 11-12  
 

Ballet Victoria hosted by Festival Dance (FD): Oct 16; 
6:30pm; Master Class: Oct 15; 2-3:30pm 
 

Sweet Plum TSDO Fundraiser: Oct 17-18; Commons 
Courtyard; 9am-5pm 
 

Homecoming Parade: Sat, Oct 19;  
Check-in 8-9:30am; Downtown Moscow 
 

Spring 2020 Advising Begins: Oct 21 
 

Improvisation Jam hosted by TSDO: Oct 27; 7pm 
 

Spring 2020 Registration Begins: Nov 11 
 

Fall Main Stage Production: Breaking Boundaries 
Nov 14-16 @ 7:30, Nov 17 @ 2pm; Dance Studio Theatre; 
“Dine & Dance” Nov 15 @ Bloom;  
Reception to follow Nov 16; Q&A to follow Nov 17 
 

UI-Dance Program Audition & Master Class  
(Prospective Students & Community):  
Sat, Nov 16; 12-2pm  
 

DDD Choreographers Meeting: Tues, Nov 19; 6pm 
 

Senior Project Proposals Due: TBA 
 

Fall Break: Nov 25-29 
 

DDD Choreography Audition: Tues, Dec 3; 6pm 
 

TSDO Sock Exchange: Fri, Dec 6; 7pm 
 

DDD Choreo/Composer Meeting: Sun, Dec 15; 7pm 
 

Dance Off Hand: Thurs, Dec 12; 7:30pm (Call 6:30pm); 
(Tech: Dec 11; 6pm) 
 

Dance Composition II Showing: Tues, Dec 17; 6pm 
 

 

Spring 2020 
 

Spring Classes Begin: Wed, Jan 15 
 

DDD Dancer Audition: Fri, Jan 17; 6pm 
 

Scholarship Audition (Current Majors):  
Fri, Jan 31; 3:30pm 
*MVSC scholarship forms due prior (TBA) 
 

Scholarship/Program Entry Audition (New Majors):  
Fri, Feb 7; 1:30pm  
 

Jazz Festival Dance Workshops: Feb 28-29 
 

ACDA Conference (Spokane, WA): Mar 11-14 
 

Spring Break: Mar 16-20  
 

Spring Main Stage Production: DDD 
Mar 26-28 @ 7:30pm, & Mar 28 @ 2pm;  
Hartung Theatre  
*Tech begins Mar 22 
 

UI-Dance Program Audition & Master Class  
(Prospective Students & Community):  
Sat, Mar 28; Time TBA 
 

Fall 2019 Advising Begins: Mar 30 
*Dance major resumes due 
 

Fall 2019 Registration Begins: Apr 20 
 

TSDO Parents Weekend Yoga & Pilates: Apr 17-19 
 

Dance Research Showcase: Apr 24 & 25; Time TBA 
 

BASI Pilates® Mat Training, Modules 5-6: May 1-2;  
Testing May 3  
 

Dance Off Hand: Thurs, May 7; 7:30pm (Call 6:30pm); 
(Tech Rehearsal: May 6; 6pm) 
 

Finals Week: May 11-15 
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